
November 2024 Funds Awards by Location

Organisation Name Funding Request Grant Type Awarded Amount
The Voice Project Community Choir Running Costs Wee Grant £1,000
Southwest Kinshipcare group Running Costs Wee Grant £2,000
Shaping Life Running Costs Wee Grant £2,000
Return To Life SCIO Electric blankets Wee Grant £3,800
Church House, Bridgeton [SCIO] The driver training and minibus running costs Community Transport £5,500
Africa Future Running Costs Wee Grant £5,000

Subtotal Sum £19,300
Count 6

Trust in Fife (the Cairn Centre) Towards the capital costs of a Van Community Transport £10,000
Furniture Plus Ltd Towards the  costs of leasing a van and employing a driver. Community Transport £18,000
Fife Chinese Older Peoples Association Running Costs Wee Grant £2,000

Subtotal Sum £30,000
Count 3

Hamilton & District Men’s Shed Running Costs Wee Grant £1,500
Fernhill Soccer School Running Costs Wee Grant £3,000

Subtotal Sum £4,500
Count 2

Local Energy Action Plan LEAP Shared Transport Project Community Transport £16,000
Forever Young Jigsaw of Life intergenerational project Wee Grant £2,000

Subtotal Sum £18,000
Count 2

Childcare in Fairlie Running Costs Wee Grant £2,000
Beith Old Peoples Welfare Committee Transport Costs Wee Grant £1,500

Subtotal Sum £3,500
Count 2

The Food Locker Running Costs Wee Grant £5,000
Gilfoot Tenants and Residents Association Action Group Running Costs Wee Grant £5,000

Subtotal Sum £10,000
Count 2

Al Manar Community Association Cost of the Saturday Family Club Wee Grant £3,000
Subtotal Sum £3,000

Count 1
Carrick Rugby Football Club SCIO Transport costs for the Diversionary Rugby Sessions Community Transport £18,000

Subtotal Sum £18,000
Count 1

Orchard Primary and Nursery parent Council Christmas Ceilidh & Hampers/Gifts/Vouchers for Families Wee Grant £5,000
Subtotal Sum £5,000

Count 1
Cousland Village Hall Association Running Costs Wee Grant £3,000

Subtotal Sum £3,000
Count 1

Inverclyde Music Festival Association The Costs of the 2025 Festival Wee Grant £2,500
Subtotal Sum £2,500

North Lanarkshire

Midlothian

Inverclyde

East Ayrshire

West Lothian

South Ayrshire

South Lanarkshire

Renfrewshire

North Ayrshire

Fife

Location  ↓
Glasgow City



Count 1
Morning Call Running Costs Wee Grant £1,000

Subtotal Sum £1,000
Count 1

Roots Running Costs Wee Grant £3,000
Subtotal Sum £3,000

Count 1
Tummies Not Trash Running costs Wee Grant £5,000

Subtotal Sum £5,000
Count 1

Resonate : Creating Communities Running Costs Wee Grant £3,000
Subtotal Sum £3,000

Count 1
Craigbank Primary School Parent Council (known as The Craigbank Champions) Cost of Mini Clubs and Protective Covers Wee Grant £3,400

Subtotal Sum £3,400
Count 1

Fraserburgh and District Men's Shed Running Costs Wee Grant £3,000
Subtotal Sum £3,000

Count 1
Gairn Community Garden Running Costs Wee Grant £3,000

Subtotal Sum £3,000
Count 1

Total Sum £138,200
Count 29

Edinburgh City

Dumfries and Galloway

Clackmannanshire

Aberdeenshire

Aberdeen City

Highland

Falkirk


